Summary Results Report
City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election

May 6 2023

Clifton ISD, Board of Trustee

Vote For 3

Heather Willmann

Chris Evans

Jose Ritz

Josh Ritzmann

Jan Zuehlke

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

350
246
172
332
277
1,377
0

327
1,704
6 of 6

VOTE %

20.54%

14.44%
10.09% |
19.48%
16.26% |

80.81%

0.00%

19.19% |
100.00% .

Absentee

N N W -

23

27

Early
Voting
180

123
86
174
149
712
0
128
840

Election
Day
163

122
83
151
123
642
0
195
837

OFFICIAL RESULTS
CLIFTON ISD
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