Summary Results Report City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election May 6 2023

Bosque County

OFFICIAL RESULTS

CLIFTON ISD

Clifton ISD, Board of Trustee Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Heather Willmann	350	20.54%	7	180	163
Chris Evans	246	14.44%	1	123	122
Jose Ritz	172	10.09%	3	86	83
Josh Ritzmann	332	19.48%	7	174	151
Jan Zuehlke	277	16.26%	5	149	123
Total Votes Cast	1,377	80.81%	23	712	642
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	327	19.19%	4	128	195
Contest Totals	1,704	100.00%	27	840	837
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				